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ATTACHMENT 1 TO RESOLUTION APPROVING CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S AUGUST 22, 2007
RECOMMENDATION TO LAYOFF AND DISMISS PROBATIONARY APPOINTED TEACHERS

Line No. Last Name Eirst Name
1 Adams Michael
2 Aguilar Angelica
3 Ali Aziz
4 Almelien Erin
5 Alrifai Reza
6 Alva Charles
7 Anaya Jose
8 Anderson Sarah
9 Anderson Jeanne
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11 Atkins Tarita C
12 Aviles Fernando
13 Balice Michelle
14 Ballard Kristina
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17 Bargyh Monique D

18 Barnett Samantha

19 Barnett Brandi

20 Begale Mary

21 Bell Patricia

22 Bergman Jodi

23 Berry Shirley

24 Betout Diana

25 Biagi Christine

26 Bloom-Huber Constance
i 27 __ on ~mL'if7 ) Bri";&ﬂ"

28 Booker Mario

29 Boykin Carolyn

30 Bravo Claudia
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34 Buccina Lindsey

35 Bulluck Veda

36 Burden SaritaM

37 Burton-Vasquez Roberto

38 Buzzelli Laura

39 Cahill Gloria
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42 Carlson Megan

43 Carpenter Aimee

44 Carter Jennifer R

45 Carter Gregory

46 Carter Joanne

47 Casserly Shannon

48 Cavey Regina

49 Chang Flora

50 Cheng Yihsien

51 Clonch Fanny

52 Cohen Debbie

53 Cohn Rudi

54 Coleman-Mathus Janice L

55 Collins Margaret

56 Collins Margaret

57 Connors Lisa M
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59 Cortez Rosa

60 Courtwright Marielena

61 Crystal Kevin F

62 D'Andrea Kristina

[~¢] Dacinla Wanrin .
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64 Davis Krista

65 Davis Charlotte

66 Davis Renika
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69 Delgado Blanca
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73 Dominguez Sharon
74 Doran Carrie
75 Durkes Clair

76 Eckart Erika



07-0822-RS9
ATTACHMENT 1 TO RESOLUTION APPROVING CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S AUGUST 22, 2007

I ) : Emnillll'w mlui‘ :_‘-""‘"" bkt """;"‘““ noAn AT AT "‘"”l.ﬂ'r_r:, ﬂ_‘ (Eond =Tl ’
¥

. M
e, 3 r!_?;_—::
1 (

83 Eng Eddie

84 Engelhardt Pete

85 England Elizabeth

86 Escobar Alexandra

87 Fields Sonya

88 Figliomeni Jennifer

89 Flowers Latrice

90 Foley Jessica P

91 Foreman Lindsey

92 Foreman Lindsey

93 Foster Starr A

94 Foubert Christine

95 Franklin Rachelle

96 Freundlich Amy

97 Frison Dawn

98 Fulknman Emily L

99 Galan Rachel

100 Gamble Dorian N

101 Garelli Judith

102 Garg Neerja
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105 Giardina Frank

106 Giebel Kathryn

107 Gilmore Latoya

108 Gonzales Sonia

108 Gonzalez-Angus Victoria

110 Gordon Leslie

111 Gordon Patricia

112 Granado-Lambert Gladys

——————— ¢ i - ﬁ A

114 Griffin-Wilson Tanya

P ~ —~ e



07-0822-RS9
ATTACHMENT 1 TO RESOLUTION APPROVING CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S AUGUST 22, 2007
RECOMMENDATION TO LAYOFF AND DISMISS PROBATIONARY APPOINTED TEACHERS

Line No. Last Name First Name
124 Hardy Nina
125 Harlan Mark
R (ca. PR .
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127 Harringan Ginta
128 Harris Annette
129 Hazan Shana
130 Hedger Anne
131 Hedges Samantha L
132 Hemesath Shari
133 Hernandez David
134 Hessel Kristen
135 Hicks Cora
136 Hicks-Curry Lashonda K
137 Hielmgren Jill
138 Hill Danielle L
139 Hoch Joanne
140 Hoffman John
141 Holt Catherine
142 Honda Michelle
143 Hopkins Erik
144 Hopson Anjinea
145 Horn Michael
146 Hudson Damita
147 Huff George
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151 Iverson Shoncerrea
152 Jackson Barry M
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206 Meggen
207 Melamed
208 Mendez
209 Merchant
210 Mesi

211 Mikaitis

: 212 Miller rpth

Saka
Robin
Maria
Kandice Y
Alicia
Lilija

214 Milsap Keshanna
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216 Mitchell Phillip
217 Monarrez Juan
218 Moore Linda
219 Moraies Marcy
220 Morgan Corey
221 Morgan Honor
222 Morrison Nancy
223 Mun Nana J
224 Myers Ladonna
225 Negron Gilberto
226 Nix Deidre
228 O'Bra Sean
229 O'Brien Daisy
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231 O'Neal Maya J
232 Oneill Susan
'E’l qﬂiv Mnica ‘

236 Panzke

Kelly M.
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247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
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Last Name
Poole
Powell
Prince
Pritchett
Quartman
Rahman
Ramirez
Rangel
Rao

Rath

Ratliff

Ray
Redding
Reed
Residori
Reyes
Reyes
Reynolds-Myers
Richardson
Riley
Ringold
Riouse
Ritter
Rivera

Robinson

2

Eirst Name
Angela
Barbara
Laura
Tameka
Janice
Yulinda
Rebecca
Carmen
Sucharitha
Jennifer
Kimberly
Carol C
Gloria
Ericka D
Robert
Andrea
Maria
Charlene
Grace-Ann
April
Retonyar
Nicole
Maureen L
Alexandra G
Tiffany C
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275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Rodriguez
Rogers
Roland
Romence
Romero-Alvarez
Ross
Ryan
Salcedo
Sanchez
Sautter
Schmidt

Seitman

Magda E
Courtney
Wanda
Kathryn
Patricia
Shirley
Lindsay
Nivia
Dora
Emily
Ann

Leslie
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329 White Katherine

33 White Erika .
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332 Wilkerson Scott

333 William Marsland

334 Williams Dina

335 Williams Tiffany

336 Woodley Audrey

337 Woodson Terry

338 Woolridge Terina

339 Yasaeil Janin

340 Yelverton Danielle

341 Young Khalela L.

342 Zou Xueyuan

343 Zysko Diane





